LIST OF CREDITORS

Mr. Ashok Mahindru - Personal Guarantor to Corporate Debtors

Under Section 104 of IBC 2016, read with Regulation 9 of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for
Personal Guarantors to Corporate Debtors), Regulations 2019

As on 13.03.2024
Details of Claims
% share
in | of Claim ecurity
| Admitted | - - rest
Rs. 361,77,09,368.62
as Personal Guarantor
for Advance
Surfactants India Ltd.
1 | State Bank of India | 3,97.69,32,293 3,97,69,32,293 | 53.00% NIL
Rs. 35,92,22.924.03 as
Personal Guarantor for
Advance Home and
Personal Care Ltd.

2 | IDBIBankltd. | 3,52,64.79.176 |3.52,64.79,176 | 47.00% “sPersonal Guarantor =
for Advance

Surfactants India 1td.

Total 7,50,34,11 469 | 7,50,34,11,469 | 100.00%

T

Gian Chand Narang = .

Resolutzon Professional of Persenal-Guarantor - Mr. Ashok Mahindru

(In Insolvency Resolution Process for Personal Guarantors to Corporate Debtors)
Regn No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00362/2017-18/11031

AFA Valid tll: 19-10-2024

@ -~ R



